STATE OF INDIANA)	IN THE ELKHART SUPERIOR COURT 6
COUNTY OF ELKHART)	CASE NO:
IN RE THE GENDER CHANG	E OF:	
Person Filing		
ORDER ON V	ERIFIED PET	ΓΙΤΙΟΝ FOR CHANGE OF GENDER
The Court, having reviewed thearing now finds:	the Verified Petiti	ion for Change of Gender and the evidence presented at the
Petition for Change of Birth2. □ Petitioner does not have a	Certificate, 22 N. former legal nam	good faith and not for a fraudulent or unlawful purpose. <i>In Re</i> E.3d 707 (Ind. Ct. App. 2014). ne.
3. Petitioner's date of birth is _		
Petitioner's legal gender is changed f	rom	to
		titutions issuing the Petitioner identity documents are directed to uding but not limited to the Indiana State Department of Health
SO ORDERED		
		Judicial Officer Elkhart Superior Court 6

Distribution: